

# Saturday, July 27, 2013 8:45 am ★ Silverdale, WA

★ 4 Mile Race
★ 1 Mile Run/Walk
★ Kids' Dashes
★ Chip Timing
★ Online Registration

All proceeds benefit:

## HOSPICE of Kitsap County

## T-Shirts **\*** Awards **\*** Prizes

This event is generously sponsored by:

The Doctors Clinic; Debbie Macomber Inc; Kitsap Credit Union; Peninsula Cancer Center; Maxx Nutrition; Sherrard, McGonagle & Tizzano P.S.; Reliable Storage Poulsbo; Costco; The Tuke Hartman Group Morgan Stanley Smith Barney

This event is part of the annual Whaling Days Festival, July 26-28. Official SEAFAIR Community Event. USATF Sanctioned.

★ www.hospicekc.org ★



## Register online! www.hospicekc.org

OR mail registration to: Hospice of Kitsap County/Whale P.O. Box 3416, Silverdale, WA 98383 Make checks payable to: Hospice of Kitsap County One form per participant.

Name:	
Age: (on 7/27/13)	ale □Female
Address:	
City: S	tate:Zip:
Email:	
Phone:	
Select your Run or Walk:	You can also drop off
4-mile Foot Race: <b>\$20</b> (\$25 day of race)	your registration at:
□ 1-mile Run/Walk: <b>\$15</b> (\$20 day of race)	Hospice of Kitsap County

□ Kids' Dashes: \$3 (\$5 day of race)

### Select Your T-Shirt Size:

T-Shirt (add+): \$5 Adult: DS DM DL DXL DXXL(\$7) Child: DM DL

#### Signature

(Signature of Participant or Parent/Guardian if participant is under 18 years of age.)

WAIVER: I, individually, (and/or guardian of the named minor) do hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and assignees release and discharge any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against the Whaling Days committee, SEAFAIR, The Doctors Clinic, Hospice of Kitsap County, Race Directors, Sponsors, Race Directors, USATF, Volunteers and Officials in this event, that I assume those risks and that I am physically fit and trained to participate. I understand photos may be taken during the event and hereby give my permission for any and all parties named above to use my image. I understand that entry fees are non-refundable.

Hospice of Kitsap County 10356 Silverdale Way Silverdale, WA

### Date